



GCLOUD 14

Release date: 2024-05-06

		Strategy & Architecture	Change & Transformation	Development & Implementation	Delivery & Operation	People & Skills	Relationship & Engagement
1	Follow	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
2	Assist	£1,200.00	£1,200.00	£1,200.00	£1,200.00	£1,200.00	£1,200.00
3	Apply	£1,400.00	£1,400.00	£1,400.00	£1,400.00	£1,400.00	£1,400.00
4	Enable	£1,600.00	£1,600.00	£1,600.00	£1,600.00	£1,600.00	£1,600.00
5	Ensure, advise	£1,900.00	£1,900.00	£1,900.00	£1,900.00	£1,900.00	£1,900.00
6	Initiate, influence	£2,300.00	£2,300.00	£2,300.00	£2,300.00	£2,300.00	£2,300.00
7	Set strategy, inspire, mobilise	£2,600.00	£2,600.00	£2,600.00	£2,600.00	£2,600.00	£2,600.00

## **Discounts**

- All work which is wholly research and development is charged at a 10% discount per day
- Educational establishments receive a 10% discount per day
- All work which the client permits Uncommon Correlation to release on an Open Source license is charged at a 10% discount per day
- Any combination of the above discounts can be applied depending on the criteria being met for each

## Standards for consultancy day rate cards

- Consultant's working day: 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch
- Working week: Monday to Friday excluding national holidays
- Office hours: 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday
- Travel, mileage subsistence: Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard travel and subsistence rates outside M25
- Mileage: As for travel, mileage subsistence
- Professional indemnity insurance: included in day rate